
Student's Name:_____________    


Grade: _______________  

Amount Paid $_______________

Lunches can be paid with Debit Card, Cash or Check payable to St. Joseph School. 
 Lunches are paid in advance. Lunches not used will carry over as a credit and can be used for another day. Total for

16 Lunches in August
$60.00 

Mon Aug. 9 Tues Aug. 10 Wed Aug. 11 Thurs Aug. 12 Fri Aug. 13
Main Lunch $3.75 Main Lunch $3.75 Main Lunch $3.75 Main Lunch $3.75 Main Lunch $3.75

Spaghetti, Meatballs Chicken Wraps Picadillo Hot Dog Homemade
Side Salad Tator Tots  Rice Nachos / Cheese Cheese Pizza Total for VPK - Starting August 16
Bread Stick Pudding Side Salad Tator Tots Side Salad, Fruit or 11 Lunches 41.25

Pineapple, Drink Drink Sweet Plantains Cookie, Drink  Yogurt, Drink
Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75

Garden  Salad Chef  Salad Taco Salad Garden Salad PB&J Sandwich, Chips
Drink Drink Drink Drink Fruit or Yogurt, Drink

Mon. Aug 16 Tues Aug. 17 Wed Aug. 18 Thurs Aug. 19 Fri Aug. 20 Ice Cream is a school
Main Lunch $3.75 Main Lunch $3.75 Main Lunch $3.75 Main Lunch $3.75 Main Lunch $3.75 Fundraiser and payment cannot 

Mac & Cheese Ham & Cheese Black Beans & Rice Hamburger (cheese) Homemade be included with lunch money.
Green Beans Sandwiches Side Salad Tomato, Lettuce Cheese Pizza
Garlic Toast Corn Bread Stick Fries, Side Salad, Fruit or Ice Cream is $1 CASH ONLY

Peaches,Drink Orange Slices,Drink Cookie,Drink Peaches, Drink  Yogurt, Drink
Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75 Chips, snacks and 

Garden Salad Chef  Salad Southwest Salad Garden Salad PB&J Sandwich, Chips individual drinks; .50 cents each
Drink Drink Drink Drink Fruit or Yogurt, Drink

Mon Aug. 23 Tues Aug. 24 Wed Aug. 25 Thurs Aug. 26                       Fri Aug. 27
Main Lunch $3.75 Main Lunch $3.75 Main Menu $3.75 Main Lunch $3.75

Chicken Nuggets Corn Dog Yellow Rice Beef & Cheese
Mashed Potatoes Tator Tots Chicken Pattie Burritos NOON DISMISSAL

Corn Veggies /Dip Green Beans Tator Tots
Cookie, Drink Jello,Drink Peaches, Drink Cookie, Drink

Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75
Chicken Caesar Salad Garden Salad Chef  Salad Taco Salad

Drink Drink Drink Drink

Mon Aug. 30 Tues Aug. 31
Main Lunch $3.75 Main Menu $3.75

Turkey & Cheese Cuban Sandwich
Sandwiches Corn
Baked Beans Orange Slices, Drink
Fruit, Drink  Drink

Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75
Chef  Salad Southwest Salad

Drink Drink
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